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@ How many days are there
in a week?

2 How many hours are there
in a day?

@ How many days are there
in a year?

@ How many minutes are there
in one hour?

5 How many seconds are there
in one minute?

6’ How many seconds are there
in one hour?

@ How high is Mt. Fuji?

days

hours

days

minutes

seconds

seconds

meters

Let,s read numbers!

»
10
¢)132 100
1,000

10,000

100,000
1,000,000
10,000,000
100,000,000
1,000,000,000
10,000,000,000

one
ten

one hundred

one thousand

ten thousand

one hundred thousand
one million

ten million

one hundred million
one billion

ten billion

/(d
seventy-four



