supplement 1 How many days are there days in a week? 2 How many hours are there hours in a day? 3 How many days are there days in a year? 4 How many minutes are there minutes in one hour? 5 How many seconds are there seconds in one minute? 6 How many seconds are there seconds in one hour? 🕖 How high is Mt. Fuji? meters

Let's read numbers!



LO.	5/8!
1	one
10	ten
100	one hundred
1,000	one thousand
10,000	ten thousand
100,000	one hundred thousand
1,000,000	one million
10,000,000	ten million
100,000,000	one hundred million
1,000,000,000	one billion
10,000,000,000	ten billion

